
Mehed

60 m tõkkejooks
1. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 9,3 84/8.25
2. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 10,2 68/7.75

Kolmikhüpe
1. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 11.30
2. Mehis Neem 16.11.99 9.10
3. Franko Eskla 18.12.98 7.93

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 12.55 5
2. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 10.13 4
3. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 9.35 5
4. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 9.32 4
5. Mark-Hubert Heil 07.07.99 8.13 3
6. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 8.06 4
7. Robin Ringmets 21.02.02 7.40 2
8. Kristjan Ilmjärv 21.03.02 7.20 2
9. Sten Karl Kopti 02.07.03 6.89 2
10. Franko Eskla 18.12.98 6.82 3
11. Marek Koroljov 29.10.01 6.71 2
12. Jarl-Joosep Ilves 27.07.02 6.58 2
13. Rainer Randoja 16.05.99 6.52 3
14. Johann Kull 20.09.00 5.92 2
15. Kevin-Kaur Ulk 23.12.01 5.90 2
16. Genri Resev 31.10.03 5.55 2
17. Kerdo Kuldner 26.11.01 5.55 2
18. Oliver Koitmäe 26.12.03 4.90 2
19. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.03 4.76 2
20. Kristjan Männik 03.01.04 3.76 2

Kettaheide kg
1. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 35.06 1
2. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 32.82 1
3. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 32.40 1,5
4. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 29.43 1
5. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 29.30 1
6. Kairo Kluust 15.04.96 27.00 1,5
7. Mark-Hubert Heil 07.07.99 24.00 0,75
8. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 21.84 1
9. Franko Eskla 18.12.98 19.68 0,75
10. Jarl-Joosep Ilves 27.07.02 17.14 0,6
11. Sten Karl Kopti 02.07.03 16.95 0,6
12. Marek Koroljov 29.10.01 15.61 0,6
13. Johann Kull 20.09.00 13.45 0,75
14. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.03 12.31 0,6
15. Kristjan Ilmjärv 21.03.02 11.85 0,6
16. Genri Resev 31.10.03 11.78 0,6
17. Kerdo Kuldner 26.11.01 11.42 0,6
18. Oliver Koitmäe 26.12.03 10.95 0,6
19. Kevin-Kaur Ulk 23.12.01 9.17 0,6
20. Kristjan Männik 03.01.04 8.44 0,6
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Vasaraheide kg
1. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 27.25 5
2. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 25.23 4
3. Mark-Hubert Heil 07.07.99 20.75 3
4. Kaur Joonas Usai 21.01.97 20.34 4
5. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 19.58 3
6. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 17.70 4
7. Franko Eskla 18.12.98 14.50 3

Odavise g
1. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 54.14 600
2. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 34.18 500
3. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 32.02 500
4. Rasmus-Andreas Roosioks 04.01.98 28.72 500
5. Franko Eskla 18.12.98 25.43 400
6. Mark-Hubert Heil 07.07.99 22.73 400
7. Tevon Voltenberg 04.11.98 20.75 500

Naised

60 m tõkkejooks
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 9,3 68/7.25

Kolmikhüpe
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 10.00
2. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 8.97

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 10.75 2
2. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 8.96 3
3. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 8.18 2

Kettaheide kg
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 32.30 1
2. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 27.09 0,6
3. Aliis Jürgen 12.02.98 24.71 0,75
4. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 24.13 0,6
5. Joanna Jürgensohn 14.03.97 23.23 0,75
6. Isabell Hakk 24.05.98 18.68 0,75

Vasaraheide kg
1. Johanna Ilves 05.01.99 23.12 3
2. Lishanna Ilves 29.05.00 15.82 3


